
GREATER ORLANDO AVIATION AUTHORITY 
CHANGE ORDER 

CHANGE ORDER NO. E-00235-MCO - 1 CONTRACT NO. E-00235-MCO 

CONTRACTOR: Quality Cable Contractors Inc 
CONTRACT DESCRIPTION: NORTH TERMINAL COMPLEX PA SYSTEM UPGRADE 

CONTRACT DATE: ~ NTP : ~ 
ISSUE DATE: 12I1 sI20 !Ref, c,c. 12/08/20) 
Work covered by this Change Order may proceed after Contractor executes and returns this Change Order to the Owner or OAR (Owner's Authorized Representative) AND after 
Contractor receives a Change Order Notice to Proceed or a fully executed copy of this Change Order. This Change Order will increase or decrease the Contract Amount and Time 
to complete by the amount shown below. The general, supplementary and other conditions of the Contract shall apply to this Change Order unless expressly modified by this 
Change Order. 

DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE: VARIOUS REVISIONS ADJUSTED CALENDER DAYS - CONTRACT TIME 
(SC=Substantial Completion/ FC=Final Completion} 1. Increase the Contract to allow for the purchase of required equipment 

from an ATLASIED-authorized distributor. ADD: $150,000.00 SC EC. 
ORIGINAL: 165 45 

2. Convert funds allocated for the Allowance to the Lump Sum contract. THIS CO: 0 0 ADD: $143,217.72 
TO DATE: 0 0 

3. Decrease Channelization System Allowance by ($143,217.72), from TOTAL: 165 45 
$150,544.00 to $7,326.28 to offset the cost associated with Item No. 2 

ORIGINAL SC DATE: 06/24/21 above. DEDUCT: ($143,217.72) 
REVISED SC DATE: 06/24/21 

SOURCE OF FUNDS Preyjous!y-approyed Capjtal Expendjture Funds. 
AMOUNT OF THIS CHANGE ORDER ADD X DELETE $ 150.000.00 

ORIGINAL TOTAL CONTRACT PRICE $ 1.319, 133.00 
APPROVED ADDITIONS TO CONTRACT TO DATE $ 0.00 
APPROVED DELETIONS TO CONTRACT TO DATE $ 0.00 

REVISED TOTAL CONTRACT PRICE $ 1,469.133.00 

PERCENTAGE OF THIS CHANGE OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT PRICE 

CONTRACTOR ACKNOWLEDGES, BY ITS EXECUTION AND ACCEPTANCE OF THIS CHANGE ORDER, THAT THE ADJUSTMENTS IN CONTRACT PRICE 
AND TIME SHOWN HEREON CONSTITUTE FULL AND COMPLETE COMPENSATION AND SATISFACTION FOR ALL COSTS AND MODIFICATIONS OF 
PERFORMANCE TIME INCURRED BY THE CONTRACTOR AS A RESULT OF THIS CHANGE ORDER. NO OTHER CLAIM FOR INCREASED COST OF 
PERFORMANCE OR MODIFICATIONS OF TIME WILL BE GRANTED BY THE OWNER FOR THE WORK COVERED BY THIS CHANGE ORDER. THE 
CONTRACTOR HEREBY WAIVES AND RELEASES ANY FURTHER CLAIMS FOR COST OR TIME AGAINST THE OWNER ARISING FROM OR RELATING TO 
THE MATTERS OF WORK SET FORTH OR CONTEMPLATED BY THIS CHANGE ORDER. 

CONTRACTOR ALSO ACKNOWLEDGES THAT THERE HAS BEEN NO CHANGE IN ITS OPERATIONS WHICH WOULD REQUIRE A MODIFICATION OF ITS 
SWORN STATEMENT ON PUBLIC ENTITY CRIMES SUBMITTED WITH ITS BID. 

DATE: 
- -:;:-''-c---,--t1--,---.----- --

B Y: 

TITLE: 

~ NAGER OF ENGINEERING DATE FOR OWNER/CONSTRUCTION COMMITTEE CHAIR DATE 

A i-ioN AurHoRirv .... -.. ... ........ .. . ~ . - , ~ ai=i:~:i;~u~:;LAN00 ·Av1 ~v}n;~: '.".'~'.~'.~. ~''.':''.; ~~-... : ~ ··~ ~ ( -A 

BY: [Not Required} _.!JlV ---,_:: 11 __,,_\ _-,-~/ ... ,p 'o(llo/. 

DATE f¾iLl1p i-J, ~ 1- - - l £l> . ·- -- - --&»t\.

ATTEST: _ _____ ____ ___ _ 

GOM Construction Form #004D (Implemented January 2002 / Revised October 2010) 

http:143,217.72
http:7,326.28
http:150,544.00
http:143,217.72
http:143,217.72
http:150,000.00

